
Show #7132019 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): July Stock Horse @ JPH (07/13/19-07/14/19)

7000. OkSHA VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 402 Boons Texas Legacy Medlin, Jessi Medlin,jessica28.00

2 419 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero Paul Ann Lucero26.00

3 431 Chulas Primetime Chance Clark Chance Clark21.00

4 464 Sassy Erica Hauck 19.00

5 420 Squid Paul Ann Lucero Paul Ann Lucero16.00

6 432 Chex And Plaids Emma Hicks Kathy Curry15.00

7 467 Freckled Catalyst Tabitha Gomes Tabitha Gomes14.00

70. OkSHA VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 402 Boons Texas Legacy Medlin, Jessi 73.50 Medlin,jessica10.00

2 420 Squid Paul Ann Lucero 71.00 Paul Ann Lucero9.00

3 419 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 67.51 Paul Ann Lucero8.00

4 470 Smartest Uno Pep Amanda Hammond 67.50 Amanda Hammond7.00

5 432 Chex And Plaids Emma Hicks 64.50 Kathy Curry6.00

6 464 Sassy Erica Hauck 62.50 5.00

7 467 Freckled Catalyst Tabitha Gomes 61.50 Tabitha Gomes4.00

8 431 Chulas Primetime Chance Clark 60.50 Chance Clark3.00

9 433 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 59.00 Kimberly Prebe2.00

10 486 Diamondsaremyhobby Kaylee McCoy 49.50 1.00

72. OkSHA VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 402 Boons Texas Legacy Medlin, Jessi 71.00 Medlin,jessica7.00

2 432 Chex And Plaids Emma Hicks 66.50 Kathy Curry6.00

3 419 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 64.50 Paul Ann Lucero5.00

4 467 Freckled Catalyst Tabitha Gomes 63.50 Tabitha Gomes4.00

5 464 Sassy Erica Hauck 63.00 3.00

6 420 Squid Paul Ann Lucero 62.50 Paul Ann Lucero2.00

7 431 Chulas Primetime Chance Clark 61.50 Chance Clark1.00

71. OkSHA VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 431 Chulas Primetime Chance Clark 74.00 Chance Clark9.00

2 433 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 70.50 Kimberly Prebe8.00

3 402 Boons Texas Legacy Medlin, Jessi 68.00 Medlin,jessica7.00

4 419 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 65.50 Paul Ann Lucero6.00

5 467 Freckled Catalyst Tabitha Gomes 65.00 Tabitha Gomes5.00

6 470 Smartest Uno Pep Amanda Hammond 63.50 Amanda Hammond4.00

7 420 Squid Paul Ann Lucero 63.50 Paul Ann Lucero3.00

8 464 Sassy Erica Hauck 63.00 2.00

DQ 432 Chex And Plaids Emma Hicks 67.00 Kathy Curry0.00

73. OkSHA VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 464 Sassy Erica Hauck 73.00 9.00

2 431 Chulas Primetime Chance Clark 71.50 Chance Clark8.00

3 419 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 71.01 Paul Ann Lucero7.00



Show #7132019 (Rebecca Halvorson): July Stock Horse @ JPH (07/13/19-07/14/19)

4 433 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 71.00 Kimberly Prebe6.00

5 470 Smartest Uno Pep Amanda Hammond 70.51 Amanda Hammond5.00

6 402 Boons Texas Legacy Medlin, Jessi 70.50 Medlin,jessica4.00

7 432 Chex And Plaids Emma Hicks 70.00 Kathy Curry3.00

8 420 Squid Paul Ann Lucero 68.00 Paul Ann Lucero2.00

9 467 Freckled Catalyst Tabitha Gomes 64.50 Tabitha Gomes1.00


